Warszawska Liga Lekkoatletyczna 2018

WARSZAWA (ORZEt), 10.06.2018

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
100 metréw
FINAL +0.4 m/s
1 PIOTROWSKI Szymon 20.10.1999
2 GLEBOCKI Jan 09.04.2001
3 KRZEMINSKI Jan 22.03.1999
4 KISZKA Tytus 26.03.2000
5 ZAKHARIAN Kennet 04.07.2001
6 PRZYZECKI Dominik 17.01.2001
7 SYPNIEWSKI Tomasz 10.08.1984
8 SZMAGALSKI tukasz 08.03.2001
9 SADOWSKI Dawid 04.07.2001
100 metrow
Bieg 1/ 3 -2.9m/s
1 WEITZ Jakub 01.09.1998
2 PIOTROWSKI Szymon 20.10.1999
3 KORONA Patryk 01.01.2000
4 ZAKHARIAN Kennet 04.07.2001
5 PRZYZECKI Dominik 17.01.2001
6 GARSTECKI Mikotaj 28.11.2000
7 KISZKA Tytus 26.03.2000
Bieg 2/ 3 -0.6 m/s
1 GLEBOCKI Jan 09.04.2001
2 DRON Mykola 02.08.1996
3 DABROWSKI Adrian 03.05.2002
4 SZMAGALSKI tukasz 08.03.2001
5 ZIELINSKI Stanistaw 14.10.2001
6 TSHISENSE William 17.10.2000
7 KOPEC Adrian 07.11.2002
8 HACHULSKI Ilwo 30.01.2002
Bieg 3/ 3 +0.2 m/s
1 KRZEMINSKI Jan 22.03.1999
2 SADOLEWSKI Alan Wiktor 05.04.2002
3 SYPNIEWSKI Tomasz 10.08.1984
4 SADOWSKI Dawid 04.07.2001
5 JANCIK Tymoteusz 25.04.2002
6 FRYC Krzysztof 12.05.1999
7 SULECKI Mateusz 20.01.2000
200 metrow
Bieg 1/ 3 +0.1 m/s
1 WEITZ Jakub 01.09.1998
2 GARSTECKI Mikotaj 28.11.2000
3 POULAIN Kamil 27.02.1998
4 ZIELINSKI Stanistaw 14.10.2001
Bieg 2/ 3 -1.3m/s
1 KORONA Patryk 01.01.2000
2 DRON Mykola 02.08.1996
3 DABROWSKI Adrian 03.05.2002
4 TSHISENSE William 17.10.2000
5 KAWCZYNSKI Filip 12.02.2000
6 JANCIK Tymoteusz 25.04.2002
Bieg 3/ 3 -1.4 m/s
1 SADOLEWSKI Alan Wiktor 05.04.2002
3 KILISZEK Mikotaj 09.08.2002
4 MIERZEJEWSKI Julian 29.08.2002
400 metrow
Bieg 1/ 2
1 DABROWSKI Aleksander 17.11.2000
2 CZECHOSKI Adam 23.02.1999
3 RADZIEJEWSKI Sebastian 02.11.2000
4 RACZYNSKI Amadeusz 26.04.1995
5 DYNOWSKI Grzegorz 23.10.2002
Bieg 2/ 2
1 POLOWIEC Karol 03.03.2001
2 ROMANIUK Daniel 10.10.2001
3 NAGOREK Marcin 05.10.1980
4 GANCARZ Szymon 12.08.1998
800 metrow
1 WASIEWICZ Krzysztof 03.01.1992
2 KUBICKI Adam 28.09.1997
3 KUCHARSKI Jarostaw 15.01.2000
4 SLAZEK Michat 29.09.1995
5 PALYGA Robert 21.06.2001
6 ILIEV Michat 07.01.2000
7 PACIOREK Jakub 23.01.2001
8 MAKOS Szymon 11.09.2002
POULAIN Kamil 27.02.1998
1500 metréw
1 BABIK Filip 02.11.1996
2 BIERNACKI Michat 17.04.2000
3 PIENKOSZ Rafat 02.05.1998
4 ZAREBA Mateusz 02.01.2001
5 JAZWINSKI Mikotaj 22.08.2001
KUCHARSKI Jarostaw 15.01.2000
DABROWSKI Michat 06.10.1999
PIOTROWSKI Andrzej 07.05.1973
PIENKOSZ Grzegorz 02.05.1998
MICHALSKI Jan 23.04.2001

Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
UKS Otrebusy

Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
AZS-AWF Warszawa

UKS Kusy Warszawa

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa

KS Podlasie Biatystok

OKS Skra Warszawa
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
UKS LA Basket Warszawa
UKS Kusy Warszawa

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa

UKS Otrebusy

OKS Skra Warszawa

MKS Polonia Warszawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa

Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
KS Zawkrze Mtawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa

KS Podlasie Biatystok

UKS Gepard Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
MKS Polonia Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

UKS LA Basket Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa

MKS Polonia Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
UKS Kusy Warszawa

UKS Gepard Warszawa

KS Zawkrze Mtawa
UKS Mtodzik Warszawa
UKS Kusy Warszawa

MKS Polonia Warszawa
KS Orzet Warszawa

KS Podlasie Biatystok

KU AZS WAT w Warszawie
OKS Skra Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa
KS Agros Zamosé

MKS Polonia Warszawa

SRS Kondycja Piaseczno
MKS Polonia Warszawa
RLTL ZTE Radom

SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa
niestowarzyszony

UKS Varsovia Warszawa
UKS Herkules Sulejowek
MKS Polonia Warszawa

KS ENTRE.PL Team Warszawa
MKS Polonia Warszawa

MKS Polonia Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa

UKS Kusy Warszawa

RLTL ZTE Radom

SRS Kondycja Piaseczno

MKS Polonia Warszawa

MKS Polonia Warszawa

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

16:24

PD

15:32

15:35

15:38

PD

16:46

16:50

16:52

17:44

PD

17:46

LU

22.78

23.99
24.05
24.44
25.06

23.49
26.07
28.24

53.97
54.67
55.04
56.47
56.97

53.18
53.40
53.70
53.97

1:56.17
1:56.78
2:01.92
2:02.80
2:04.68
2:09.17
2:16.78
2:20.62

DNF

4:07.52
4:08.66
4:12.53
4:33.58
4:46.70

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
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KACZOR Mateusz
3000 metréw
1 BRODZIK Kamil
2 GRZEGRZOLKA Szymon
3 PRZESTRZELSKI Kajetan
4 MORDEL Jan
5 KUCHARSKI Bartosz
WEREMCZUK Krzysztof
RYBAKOWSKI Michat
110 metréw ppt M U20 (99.1)
FINAL
1 KAMINSKI Michat
110 metréw pt M U18 (91.4)
FINAL
1 CZAK Jakub
2 CHWALA Bartosz
3 OBLEKOWSKI Maksymilian
4 SIEMEK Damian
5 KOPEC Adrian
6 NIEDZIELA Jakub
110 metréw ppt M U20 (99.1)
Bieg 1/ 1
1 WILK Michat
2 KAMINSKI Michat
110 metréw pt M U18 (91.4)
Bieg 1/ 1
1 CZAK Jakub
2 CHWALA Bartosz
3 OBLEKOWSKI Maksymilian
4 NIEDZIELA Jakub
5 KOPEC Adrian
6 SIEMEK Damian
400 m ppt
1 KUPIS Tobiasz
2 DYNOWSKI tukasz
Pchniecie kulg (7.26kg)
1 KRAWCZYK Michat
Pchniecie kulg M U20 (6kg)
1 MARUSZCZAK Maciej
2 KILUK Konrad
Pchniecie kulg M U18 (5kg)
1 PIETRUSZCZAK Igor
2 CUBER Bartosz
3 CYDEJKO Bartosz
4 ZURAWSKI Sebastian
5 KRAWCZYNSKI Krzysztof
6 DANILUK Adam
KUNCEWICZ Jonatan
Rzut oszczepem M U18 (700)
1 KRAWCZYNSKI Krzysztof
2 KUNCEWICZ Jonatan
3 NIEDZIELA Jakub
Rzut oszczepem (800)
GIEREK Rafat
SUMINSKI Wojciech
TOPOLEWSKI Maciej
ABRAMOWSKI Rafat
KOTECKI Piotr
BONECKI Barttomiej
KRAWCZYK Michat
Rzut dyskiem M U20 (1.75kg)
1 LEWOSZEWSKI Jakub
Rzut dyskiem M U18 (1.5kg)
1 LEWOSZEWSKI Sebastian
2 CYDEJKO Bartosz
3 LADA Marcin
4 DANILUK Adam
5 SIEMEK Damian
Rzut dyskiem (2kg)
1 KAMINSKI Damian
2 KACPRZAK Mateusz
3 KRAWCZYK Michat
4 MARKOWSKI Lukasz
Rzut mtotem M U20 (6kg)
1 KOZLICKI Michat
2 WARCHOL Patryk
Rzut mtotem M U18 (5kg)
1 PIOTROWSKI Wojciech
2 SOBIESZCZAK Mitosz
3 BRYK Michat
Rzut mtotem  (7.26kg)
1 ROGOWSKI Arkadiusz
2 CZAJKOWSKI tukasz
Skok o tyczce
1 SZEWCZYK Stanistaw
2 DOMINO Jan
CHRUSTNY Daniel
MARCINIEWICZ Mateusz
BORON Aleksy
MARCINIEWICZ Bartosz
DONACKI Adam
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03.03.1997 RLTL ZTE Radom

12.08.2000 MKS Polonia Warszawa
09.12.2001 UKS Mtodzik Warszawa
08.03.2001 MKS Pogon Siedice
19.02.2001 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno
20.11.2000 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno
13.01.2000 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
30.08.2000 MKS Polonia Warszawa

-1.5m/s
30.08.1999 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa

-1.5m/s
29.05.2001 LKS Lubusz Stubice
07.11.2001 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa
08.11.2002 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa
02.03.2001 KS Warszawianka W-wa
07.11.2002 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa
28.06.2002 UKS LA Basket Warszawa

+0.4 m/s
03.03.1999 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
30.08.1999 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa

-2.1m/s
29.05.2001 LKS Lubusz Stubice
07.11.2001 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa
08.11.2002 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa
28.06.2002 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
07.11.2002 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa
02.03.2001 KS Warszawianka W-wa

12.04.1998 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
09.08.2000 OKS Skra Warszawa

08.09.1992 AZS-AWF Warszawa

02.09.1999 MKL Szczecin
17.03.2000 UKS LA Basket Warszawa

19.06.2001 OKS Start Otwock
13.01.2001 AZS-AWF Warszawa
12.11.2002 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
08.05.2001 OKS Start Otwock
21.08.2002 AKL Ursynow Warszawa
13.04.2002 UKS Mtodzik Warszawa
06.12.2002 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

21.08.2002 AKL Ursynoéw Warszawa
06.12.2002 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
28.06.2002 UKS LA Basket Warszawa

24.02.1996 AZS-AWF Warszawa
14.01.1994 AZS-AWF Warszawa
28.04.1995 AZS-AWF Warszawa
23.02.1995 AZS-AWF Warszawa
31.05.2000 AKL Ursynoéw Warszawa
11.10.1997 RKS L6dz

08.09.1992 AZS-AWF Warszawa

07.02.2000 KS Agros Zamos¢

17.06.2002 KS Wista Putawy
12.11.2002 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
29.05.2001 KS Wista Putawy
13.04.2002 UKS Mtodzik Warszawa
02.03.2001 KS Warszawianka W-wa

15.12.1993 AZS UMCS Lublin
15.06.1992 AZS-AWF Warszawa
08.09.1992 AZS-AWF Warszawa
23.05.1995 OKS Start Otwock

22.05.1999 OKS Skra Warszawa
27.12.1999 OKS Skra Warszawa

04.01.2001 AZS-AWF Warszawa
20.06.2002 AZS-AWF Warszawa
07.08.2002 UKS Btyskawica Domaniewice

30.03.1993 KS Agros Zamosé
05.11.1997 LUKS Atletic Biatystok

13.03.1997 KS Warszawianka W-wa
26.08.2000 AZS-AWF Warszawa
10.04.1996 KS Warszawianka W-wa
27.06.1998 AZS-AWF Warszawa
01.06.2000 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
24.11.2002 AZS-AWF Warszawa
22.02.2002 SKS Feniks Siedice
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14.67
15.53
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17.57
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7 WEREDA Dawid
AUKSZTEN Kacper

KOBIETY/WOMEN

100 metréw
FINAL

REBIS Kinga
LIPINSKA Julia
OSINSKA Martyna
KWIATKOWSKA Martyna
ORDOWICZ Jadwiga
KOWALSKA Aleksandra
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100 metréw
Bieg 1/ 2
1 LUBICKA Aleksandra
2 REBIS Kinga
3 NOWAKOWSKA Marcelina
4 LIPINSKA Julia
5 OSINSKA Martyna
6 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina
7 SUCHECKA Katarzyna
Bieg 2/ 2
1 KALISIAK Matgorzata
2 ORDOWICZ Jadwiga
3 KWIATKOWSKA Martyna
4 SOCHA Helena
5 MAZUR Anna
6 RACZKA Julia
7 KOWALSKA Aleksandra
200 metrow
Bieg 1/ 2
DUCHNOWSKA Natalia
NOWAKOWSKA Marcelina
KOSTRZEWSKA Barbara
SZYMANOWSKA Karolina
SUCHECKA Katarzyna
SOCHA Helena
MAZUR Anna
Bieg 2/ 2
1 MURASIEWICZ Maja
NIEMONSKA Weronika
KALISIAK Matgorzata
WIERZBA Paulina
KOZICKA Julia
ROSZKOWSKA Marianna
RACZKA Julia
CELIK Aylin
400 metrow
Bieg 1/ 2
1 NOWAK Olga
2 CZERSKA Matgorzata
3 TRZCINSKA Joanna
4 GAJEWSKA Sandra
Bieg 2/ 2
1 PARADOWSKA Oliwia
2 KEDZIOR Ewelina
3 SZWARCZEWSKA Zofia
4 PRZYBYSZ Aleksandra
5 MURASIEWICZ Maja
800 metrow
1 BAK Zuzanna
2 BIELAWSKA Julia
3 GRZELAK Marta
NIEMONSKA Weronika
DOMAGALA Weronika
1500 metrow
1 SZCZECHLA Zofia
2 GASIOROWSKA Julia
100 m pt K U18 (76,2)
FINAL
1 JOZWIACZUK Katarzyna
2 ADAMSKA Aniela
3 KURPIEWSKA Aleksandra
4 OSINSKA Martyna
5 FRUN Wiktoria
100 m pt K U18 (76,2)
Bieg 1/1
1 JOZWIACZUK Katarzyna
2 ADAMSKA Aniela
3 OSINSKA Martyna
4 KURPIEWSKA Aleksandra
5 FRUN Wiktoria
6 DELOPHONT Naomi
ORDOWICZ Jadwiga
100 m ppt
FINAL
1 GOLCZEWSKA Anna
2 SZYMANSKA Anna
3 KOLODZIEJ Ada
KULESZA Kalina
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05.11.2004
01.06.2000

-0.3m/s
15.08.1995
06.08.2001
03.07.2001
11.12.2002
12.02.2001
04.01.2002

-1.4m/s
26.04.1996
15.08.1995
20.07.2002
06.08.2001
03.07.2001
29.08.2000
14.11.2001

-0.3m/s
20.01.2001
12.02.2001
11.12.2002
29.10.2001
10.06.2001
21.06.2002
04.01.2002

-1.0m/s
13.08.1996
20.07.2002
27.03.1998
29.08.2000
14.11.2001
29.10.2001
10.06.2001

+0.2 m/s
20.08.2002
20.12.2002
20.01.2001
22.11.2001
07.10.2001
28.01.2000
21.06.2002
30.05.2002

14.01.2000
12.05.1995
04.10.1999
14.07.2002

20.07.2001
18.07.2000
04.09.2002
13.07.2001
20.08.2002

08.02.2002
08.12.2001
28.09.1998
20.12.2002
03.10.1998

06.09.2002
09.05.2001

-0.4 m/s
16.05.2001
16.07.2001
13.05.2002
03.07.2001
12.02.2002

-2.8 m/s
16.05.2001
16.07.2001
03.07.2001
13.05.2002
12.02.2002
06.06.2002
12.02.2001

-1.5m/s
26.10.1997
05.03.1999
24.03.1995
04.07.1999

SKS Feniks Siedice
OKS Skra Warszawa

AZS-AWF Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
RLTL ZTE Radom
AZS-AWF Warszawa
RLTL ZTE Radom

UKS Varsovia Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
RLTL ZTE Radom

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
RLTL ZTE Radom
AZS-AWF Warszawa
MKS Polonia Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
UKS Gepard Warszawa
UKS Varsovia Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
UKS LA Basket Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
MKS Polonia Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

MKS Polonia Warszawa
OKS Start Otwock

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
OKS Start Otwock

UKS Mtodzik Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa
UKS Gepard Warszawa
UKS Varsovia Warszawa

MKS Polonia Warszawa
KU AZS WAT w Warszawie
OKS Skra Warszawa

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

SRS Kondycja Piaseczno
OKS Skra Warszawa
OKS Start Otwock

UKS Varsovia Warszawa
MKS Polonia Warszawa

OKS Start Otwock

UKS Herkules Sulejéwek
AZS-AWF Warszawa
OKS Start Otwock

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
UKS Varsovia Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa

UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa
RLTL ZTE Radom

MKS Polonia Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa

RLTL ZTE Radom

UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa
MKS Polonia Warszawa
UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa
RLTL ZTE Radom

UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa

UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa
UKS LA Basket Warszawa

16:18

15:19

15:22

16:30

16:33

17:36

17:39

17:15

15:57

17:05

2.20

12.50
12.65
13.10
13.88
13.90
15.36

14.59
15.74
16.18
16.37
16.70
17.34

DNF

14.00
14.20
14.63
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100 m ppt

Bieg 1/ 1
GOLCZEWSKA Anna
SZYMANSKA Anna
KOLODZIEJ Ada
KULESZA Kalina
400 m
WIERNICKA Alicja
WOJCIESZEK Anna
KRZYWICKA Magda
MILANOWSKA Beata
KITEWSKA Wioleta
KORZUN Aleksandra
LEMANOWICZ Maja
Pchnigcie kulg  (4kg)

1 SLEPOWRONSKA Maja

2 FLISEK Barbara

3 MISIAK Zuzanna

Pchnigcie kulg K U18 (3kg)
1 SZEWIERNOWSKA
Rzut oszczepem K U18 (500)

1 STYS Agata

2 SEOCKA Julia

3 ADAMSKA Aniela

Rzut oszczepem (600)

1 BRZOZKA Julia

2 SATULA Malgorzata

3 MISIAK Zuzanna

Rzut dyskiem (1kg)

1 WIELOSZ Wiktoria
STARUCH Nina
LEMIESZEWSKA Marta

Skok wzwyz
1 FLISINSKA Natalia
2 BALON Anna
3 GOS Patrycja
4 DELOPHONT Naomi
5 GOTOWICZ Dominika
Rzut miotem  (4kg)

1 ROZANSKA Ewa
Skok o tyczce

1 MACIAK Agnieszka
OBERDA Julia
LIPINSKA Milena
HOFFMANN Julia
KOT Anna
MISKIEWICZ Aleksandra
MARCINEK Natalia
JAKUBASZEK Emilia
SIEMBOR Maria

10 DABROWSKA Klaudia

Skok w dal

1 KOSTRZEWSKA Barbara

2 SATULA Malgorzata

3 GRANOWSKA Pola

4 JEDRZEJCZYK Dominika

5 KOWALSKA Aleksandra

NOURWN=2ZrwN =

oo~NoOOh~WN

2.7

1.6

1.5

KOSTRZEWSKA Barbara 5.55
SATULA Matgorzata 4.69
GRANOWSKA Pola 4.03
JEDRZEJCZYK Dominika X

KOWALSKA Aleksandra 414

3.0

-0.8 m/s
26.10.1997
05.03.1999
24.03.1995
04.07.1999

27.08.1997
16.03.1991
05.04.1996
24.07.1995
02.03.2002
11.09.2000
01.12.2001

02.12.1998
17.11.1999
09.11.1999

26.02.2002

13.03.2001
18.02.2001
16.07.2001

29.08.1999
13.11.1997
09.11.1999

03.03.2002
03.03.2001
10.12.1997

08.02.2004
10.01.1996
20.03.2000
06.06.2002
01.05.2001

22.12.2000

04.05.1998
25.09.2000
05.03.1999
06.02.2002
08.02.1999
28.01.2000
30.09.2000
05.04.2000
19.06.2001
17.01.2002

27.03.1998
13.11.1997
29.09.2003
11.08.1999
04.01.2002
554 586 6
14 15 4
4.83 511 4
15 07 2
510 4.17 4

UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa

UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa
UKS LA Basket Warszawa

RLTL ZTE Radom

OKS Skra Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
UKS Technik Augustow
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn

MKS Puttusk
OKS Start Otwock
UKS LA Basket Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa

SKS Feniks Siedice
AZS-AWF Warszawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa
UKS LA Basket Warszawa

UKS LA Basket Warszawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa

RLTL ZTE Radom
AZS-AWF Warszawa

RLTL ZTE Radom

UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa

MKLA teczyca

OKS Skra Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa
AZS UMCS Lublin

OLA Mazowieckie

AZS UMCS Lublin

KS Warszawianka W-wa
AZS UMCS Lublin

AZS UMCS Lublin

OKS Skra Warszawa
UKS Kusy Warszawa

UKS LA Basket Warszawa
AZS-AWF Warszawa

UKS Melo Btonie
AZS-AWF Warszawa

UKS Varsovia Warszawa

.00 x 5.51
.0 1.4
54 490 5.01
6 27 29
.75 436 5.05

24 19 -05 29 24

489 x 4
2.8 0
349 3.89 x
0.7 1.6

90 4.91 4.80
4 32 1.8

3.86 3.88
14 14

15:52

LD

LU
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LU
LU
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